
KERB LAGER 4.2%                                                                                                                            
GIPSY HILL HEPCAT SESSION IPA 4.6% 
GIPSY HILL TRAIL PALE ALE 4.0%                                                                                      
UMBRELLA CIDER 5%
JUBEL PEACH 4%
SMALL BEER HAZY IPA 2.6%
GUINNESS 4.2%
SIGNATURE STUDIO LAGER 4.0%
LOST AND GROUNDED, WANNA GO TO THE SUN PALE ALE
NIRVANA PILS 0.5%                                                                                                                    

175ML - 250ML - BOTTLE
 7.95   -   9.95   -   28.00
 9.00   -  11.00  -   32.00

                                                  38.00

INZOLIA TERRE SICILIANE – SICILY, ITALY
TERRANE SAUVIGNON BLANC – SW FRANCE                  
FALERIO DOP ORIS BIANCO, CIÙ CIÙ – MARCHE, ITALY                                                          

RESERVE DE GASSAC ROSE – HERAULT VALLEY, FRANCE 
CHATEAU d’OLLIERES, COTEAUX DE VAROIS – PROVENCE, FRANCE

PROSECCO FRIZZANTE, CANTINA BERNARDI – VENETO, ITALY

ALBIZU TEMPRANILLO TINTO –  SPAIN                                                                                  
LANYA MERLOT – CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE                        
MOULIN DE GASSAC PINOT NOIR – LANGEUDOC, FRANCE                                  
LA FERME ST MARTIN COTES DU RHONE – RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE                          

175ML - 250ML  -  BOTTLE
8.50   -   10.50    -  30.00
11.50  -  13.50   -   40.00

125ML - BOTTLE
 8.50    -   39.00

RED 

ROSÉ

WHITE 

DRAUGHT

SPARKLING 

DRINKS MENU

HALF PINT - PINT

         3.50  -  6.95
3.75  -  7.25
3.60  -  7.20

                     3.50  -  6.90
  3.75  -  7.50

3.55  -  7.10
3.50  -  6.95
3.60  -  7.20
3.60  -  7.20

  3.25  -  6.50

More options are available, ask at the bar

175ML - 250ML - BOTTLE
 7.95   -   9.95   -   28.00
 9.00   -  11.00  -   32.00
9.50   -  11.50  -   33.00

                   13.50  -  15.50  -   46.00

COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ (ON TAP) (8.0%)
HUGO SPRITZ (ON TAP) (8.0%)
RUM PUNCH (ON TAP) (8.5%)
SPICY MARGARITA (12.7%)
NEGRONI (18.8%)
SHIRLEY TEMPLE (0.0%)

12.00
11.00
11.50
12.00
12.00
 7.00

125ml serve available



DRINKS MENU

SOFT DRINKS
HARTRIDGES LEMONADE 
HARTRIDGES GINGER BEER 
HARTRIDGES ROSE LEMONADE 
HARTRIDGES APPLE / ORANGE JUICE 
HARTRIDGES ELDERFLOWER PRESSE
LIFE WATER STILL CAN
LIFE WATER SPARKLING CAN

                        4.25
                                     4.25

                                              4.25
4.25
4.25
2.75
2.75

SAPLING
HENDRICKS
MERMAID PINK GIN     

GIN
9.00  - 12.00
9.50  - 12.50
10.00 - 13.00

RUM
SAILOR JERRYS SPICED RUM
KOKO KANU 
MOUNT GAY

9.50  - 12.50
9.50  - 12.50
9.00  - 12.00

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO - SILVER
OCHO BLANCO

8.50  - 11.50
9.50  - 12.50

EAST LONDON LIQUOR COMPANY
SPIRITS AND MIXERS                                  

HOUSE SPIRITS

VODKA / RUM / GIN

SINGLE - DOUBLE

8.50  -   11.50 

BUFFALO TRACE
JAMESONS         
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
JONNY WALKER RED                

9.00   -  12.00
9.00   -  12.00
9.00   -  12.00
9.00   -  12.00

BOURBON / WHISKEY

                        3.20 - 4.50
                                  3.20 - 4.50

                               3.20 - 4.50
3.20 - 4.50
2.00 - 3.20

COKE 
DIET COKE
LEMONADE 
TONIC WATER
SODA WATER

HALF PINT - PINT

BAR SNACKS
TYRELLS CRISPS
OLLY’S OLIVES

2.75
3.75

BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER
THORNBRIDGE LUKAS (GLUTEN FREE) 330ML 4.2%                                                                                                                         
THORNBRIDGE AM:PM (GLUTEN FREE) 330ML 4.5% 
THE KERNEL GALAXY NELSON SAUVIN 330ML 5.2%

NIRVANA CLOUDY LEMON LAGER 500ML 0.2%
NIRVANA HEFFEWEIZEN 500ML 0.3%

SANDFORD ORCHARDS BERRY LANE 500ML 3.4%
SANDFORD ORCHARDS DEVON ROSE 500ML 3.4%

6.50
6.90
7.00

6.30
6.30

6.90
6.90

COGNAC
HENNESSY VS 10.00  - 13.00

VODKA
SAPLING
BELVEDERE

9.00  - 12.00
10.00 - 13.00


